FEATURES
• Worldwide standard for protecting Claus Thermal
Reaction Furnaces.
• ATEX Compliant flameproof design
• PED Compliant as a pressure component in a
Category IV Safety Accessory
• Maintenance free
• Remains accurate under extreme conditions.

R
US
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
OPERATING SCHEMATIC OF THE HTX
Clean flush gas flows through the HTX and scavenges hydrogen, sulfur compounds, and corrosive gases that may
migrate through the sealed inner element well. The gas flows into the upper chamber, down an annulus, over the hot
junction, back up the inside the inner protective well, and out through the vent connection to the flow control panel
(Model HFS), which is set to maintain a positive pressure inside the HTP of approximately 3 to 5 PSI (28 kPa) above
the maximum operating pressure of the reactor. This pressure is set by adjusting the control on the flush gas control
panel. The flow rate through the unit is set at approximately 0.4 SCFH (190cc/m). This low flow rate is controlled by the
flush gas control station and does not cool the T/C element.
HTX INSTALLED IN A CLAUS REACTOR
M/N DESCRIPTION
HTX Basic Thermocouple
Notes:
(1) Temperature shown is the maximum
recommended for continuous service.
(2) Accuracy of type “T” dryout T/C: ±0.9°F(0.5°C)
or better at 212°F (100°C); limited to 400°F
(200°C) in air; to 660°F (320°C) in nitrogen
MODEL
BASIC
TYPE
-
OPERATING
T/C
-
REFERENCE
T/C
-
DRYOUT
T/C
-
INCHES OF
INSERTION
-
MOUNTING
FLANGE
- OPTIONS
EXAMPLE
HTX
- R
- R
- T - 11.5” - 6”/150 RS - NP
M/N DESCRIPTION °F (1) °C
T(2) Copper vs. Constantan (Dry Out Only) 660 320
R Platinum vs. Platinum +13% Rhodium 2700 1480
B Platinum. +6%RH vs. Platinum . +30%RH. 3050 1675
C Tungsten VS Rhenium 4000 2200
M/N MOUNTING FLANGE
6”150RS ANSI 6-inch 150# RF ,Carbon Steel
ZZ Other Styles, Types, Materials  & Sizes
Specify
Inches
Length
M/N MOUNTING FLANGE
AA None
NP Nozzle Purge Connection 1/8” FNPT
NIS NIST Accuracy Certification
XPB 304 S.S. Head; NACE
BV Block Valve, Maximum Security Safety
Shutoff, Firesafe Type
ZZ Custom Adaptations & Modifications
AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT REQUIRED
M/N DESCRIPTION – SEE SEPARATE DETAILED DATA SHEETS
HFS Flush Gas Control Station, Zinc, Ss Trim Or All SS
H6G Diamond Bits, Guides and Adapters for Drilling Refractory
HRM Mandrel for Casting Hole Thru Refractory
HRW Refractory Protective Well
HNP Reactor Nozzle Insulation Packing Kit
HIR Infrared Temperature Transmitter, Secondary
PROCESS
S